- KOBE GULLEGE STUI]IESff

VOL XXX No 2,3
(No.97)

CONTENTS

Rosa Mystica, Contemplation West and the Spring
of Narcissus in Ezra Pound’s Love Mysteries

Akiko Miyake ‘-

Johnson as a Journalist-Critic

Amitava Banerjee --*

Ivor Gurney and the Re-Discovery of Talent

Jacqueline Banerjee -+

Byron’s Vision of the Earthly Paradise :
The Island Revisited

Yukihito Hijiya ---

The Structures of the Lexicons
of Modern English and Japanese

Eiko Ito ---

Culture: To Be A Man
—Thoughts inspired by Georg Simmel’s The Ruin

Nobuko Muguruma ---*

A. Einstein’s Relativity

Michiko Miyamoto -

Summaries ......................................................................

27

41

51

67

MARCH 1987
KOBE COLLEGE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

ISSN 0389-1658



